
Early Voting for the Primary and General Election 
will be held at the Genoa Charter Township Hall - 
2911 Dorr Road Brighton, MI 48116 on the 
following dates: 

August Primary Election 
  
    Saturday - July 27, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Sunday - July 28, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Monday - July 29, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Tuesday, July30, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Wednesday - July 31, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Thursday - August 1, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Friday - August 2, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Saturday - August 3, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Sunday - August 4, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
     
The Primary Election will be held Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at your regular polling place 
 
   

November General Election 
  
    Saturday - October 26, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Sunday - October 27, 2024    8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Monday - October 28, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Tuesday - October 29, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Wednesday - October 30, 2024  8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Thursday - October 31, 2024  8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Friday - November 1, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Saturday - November 2, 2024  8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
    Sunday - November 3, 2024   8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
     
The General Election will be held Tuesday, Nov. 5, 2024 at your regular polling place 
 
 

 


